
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= CORNERSTONE BUILDING
COMPANY INC; Date Recorded= 2005/08;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200508040003
96970

08/04/2005
10:59:42

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200404260002
15090

200508020003
90170

08/02/2005
12:51:37

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

33 65 Lot#:14
Book:33 Pg:65
Sub:HIDDEN
RIDGE 1ST
SECTOR

200508020003
90180

08/02/2005
12:51:38

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

33 102 Lot#:1 Book:33
Pg:102
Sub:HIDDEN
RIDGE
ESTATES
PHASE II

200508010003
85230

08/01/2005
11:41:47

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK THE 33 65 Lot#:4 Book:33
Pg:65
Sub:HIDDEN
RIDGE
ESTATES 1ST
SECTOR

200508010003
85220

08/01/2005
11:41:46

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantee DEEDS HIDDEN
RIDGE
ESTATES LLC

33 65 Lot#:4 Book:33
Pg:65
Sub:HIDDEN
RIDGE
ESTATES
PHASE I

200508010003
85240

08/01/2005
11:41:48

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK THE 33 65 Lot#:4 Book:33
Pg:65
Sub:HIDDEN
RIDGE
ESTATES 1ST
SECTOR

200508020003
88990

08/02/2005
10:05:50

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

33 65 Lot#:5 Book:33
Pg:65
Sub:HIDDEN
RIDGE
ESTATES LLC
PHASE I

200508020003
90200

08/02/2005
12:51:40

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

33 149 Lot#:220
Book:33
Pg:149
Sub:SHADOW
OAK ESTATES
SECTOR II

200508020003
90190

08/02/2005
12:51:39

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

33 149 Lot#:221
Book:33
Pg:149
Sub:SHADOW
OAK ESTATES
SECTOR II

200508050003
99710

08/05/2005
10:58:42

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor DEEDS HERRING
LARRY E

33 149 Lot#:220
Book:33
Pg:149
Sub:SHADOW
OAK ESTATES
2ND SECTOR



200508310004
49870

08/31/2005
10:05:52

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantee RELEASES COMPASS
BANK

33 149 200410180005
73010

Lot#:220
Book:33
Pg:149
Sub:SHADOW
OAKS
ESTATES 2ND
SECTOR

200508250004
39620

08/25/2005
03:57:32

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

SOUTHLAND
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

33 19 Lot#:111
Book:33 Pg:19
Sub:LAKEWO
OD PHASE I


