Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= CORNERSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC; Date Recorded= 2005/08;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200508040003 96970	08/04/2005 10:59:42	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200404260002 15090	·
200508020003 90170	08/02/2005 12:51:37	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			33	65		Lot#:14 Book:33 Pg:65 Sub:HIDDEN RIDGE 1ST SECTOR
200508020003 90180	08/02/2005 12:51:38	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			33	102		Lot#:1 Book:33 Pg:102 Sub:HIDDEN RIDGE ESTATES PHASE II
200508010003 85230	08/01/2005 11:41:47	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK THE			33	65		Lot#:4 Book:33 Pg:65 Sub:HIDDEN RIDGE ESTATES 1ST SECTOR
200508010003 85220	08/01/2005 11:41:46	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIDDEN RIDGE ESTATES LLC			33	65		Lot#:4 Book:33 Pg:65 Sub:HIDDEN RIDGE ESTATES PHASE I
200508010003 85240	08/01/2005 11:41:48	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK THE			33	65		Lot#:4 Book:33 Pg:65 Sub:HIDDEN RIDGE ESTATES 1ST SECTOR
200508020003 88990	08/02/2005 10:05:50	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			33	65		Lot#:5 Book:33 Pg:65 Sub:HIDDEN RIDGE ESTATES LLC PHASE I
200508020003 90200	08/02/2005 12:51:40	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			33	149		Lot#:220 Book:33 Pg:149 Sub:SHADOW OAK ESTATES SECTOR II
200508020003 90190	08/02/2005 12:51:39	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			33	149		Lot#:221 Book:33 Pg:149 Sub:SHADOW OAK ESTATES SECTOR II
200508050003 99710	08/05/2005 10:58:42	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	HERRING LARRY E			33	149		Lot#:220 Book:33 Pg:149 Sub:SHADOW OAK ESTATES 2ND SECTOR

10:05:52	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC		COMPASS BANK		33	149	Lot#:220 Book:33 Pg:149 Sub:SHADOW OAKS ESTATES 2ND SECTOR
03:57:32	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC		SOUTHLAND DEVELOPMEN T LLC		33	19	Lot#:111 Book:33 Pg:19 Sub:LAKEWO OD PHASE I